
Glassboro

Field Hockey: Varsity Fall 2020 Schedule

    (as of 04-28-20)

 

Type Time Opponent Location Comments

Friday, Aug 28, 2020

Scrimmage 10:00AM Away vs. Maple Shade Maple Shade High
School 

   Confirmed 3/31/20

Thursday, Sep 3, 2020

Scrimmage 4:00PM Our Lady of Mercy
Academy 

Glassboro High School 
Field Hockey Field 

   

Wednesday, Sep 9, 2020

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Salem Salem High School    

Friday, Sep 11, 2020

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Woodstown Woodstown High School    

Tuesday, Sep 15, 2020

Game 4:00PM Penns Grove Glassboro High School 
Field Hockey Field 

   

Thursday, Sep 17, 2020

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Overbrook Overbrook High School    

Tuesday, Sep 22, 2020

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Arthur P.
Schalick 

Arthur P Schalick High
School 

   

Thursday, Sep 24, 2020

Game 4:00PM Gloucester Catholic Glassboro High School 
Field Hockey Field 

   

Monday, Sep 28, 2020

Game 4:00PM Haddon Heights Glassboro High School 
Field Hockey Field 

   

Tuesday, Sep 29, 2020

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Clayton Clayton High School    

Thursday, Oct 1, 2020

Game 4:00PM Cumberland Regional Glassboro High School 
Field Hockey Field 

   

Tuesday, Oct 6, 2020

Game 4:00PM Woodstown Glassboro High School 
Field Hockey Field 

   

Thursday, Oct 8, 2020

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Penns Grove Penns Grove High    
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School 

Wednesday, Oct 14, 2020

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Pitman Pitman High School    

Friday, Oct 16, 2020

Game 4:00PM Overbrook Glassboro High School 
Field Hockey Field 

   

Monday, Oct 19, 2020

Game 4:00PM Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro High School 
Field Hockey Field 

   

Wednesday, Oct 21, 2020

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Pennsville
Memorial 

Pennsville HS    

Friday, Oct 23, 2020

Game 4:00PM Sterling Glassboro High School 
Field Hockey Field 
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